
SUB. CODE

MTTCT01 17/01/2018

18/01/2018

19/01/2018

22/01/2018

23/01/2018

24/01/2018

25/01/2018

10.00 AM - 12.30 PM

1.30 PM - 04.00 PM

MONTESSORI METHOD OF EDUCATION

SENSORIAL

EXERCIES OF PRACTICAL LIFE

LANGUAGE (ENGLISH)

ARITHMETICS

CHILD NURSING AND PSYCHOLOGY

PRESCHOOL ORGANISATION

NUTRITION AND WELFARE OF PRESCHOOL CHILD

100

100

100

DATE TIME THEORY TOTAL

100

100

100

SUBJECTS

10.00 AM - 12.30 PM

1.30 PM - 04.00 PM

10.00 AM - 12.30 PM

1.30 PM - 04.00 PM

10.00 AM - 12.30 PM

1.30 PM - 04.00 PM

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

TOTAL MARKS 800

MTTCT02

MTTCT03

MTTCT04

MTTCT05

MTTCT06

MTTCT07

MTTCT08

20/01/2018

MONTESSORI TEACHERS TRAINING COURSE
ONLINE EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Director

CIVT, Delhi

Janak Puri, New Delhi - 1 10058, India.


